2025 SNA STRIPE PROGRAM

SELECTED ATHLETES TRAINING SCHEDULE
TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO COACH / COURT AVAILABLITY

STRIPE TRAINING SESSIONS

DATE

TIME / VENUE

Squad Training / Gameplay
12U-16U

Thursday 20 March

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts
TRAINING TOPS / DRESSES SIZING
TIMES TBC by coaches

Squad Training / Gameplay
12U- 16U

Thursday 27 March

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts
TRAINING TOPS / DRESSES SIZING

Team Training 1
12U - OPEN

Thursday 3 April

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts

Team Training 2
12U - OPEN
WANL FUTURES JOIN TEAMS

Thursday 10 April

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts
PARENT MEETING

SCHOOL HOLIDAY BREAK — EASTER / ANZAC DAY

Team Training 3

Thursday 1 May

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts

Team Training 4

Thursday 8 May

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts

Team Training 5 - TBC

Thursday 15 May

4:30 — 8:00 @Southern Districts NA
SCRATCH MATCH CARNIVAL

Team Training 6

Thursday 22 May

5:30 onwards @ SNA Courts

Team Training 7

Thursday 29 May

5:30 onwards@ SNA Courts
FINAL TRAINING

FTP&G
Association Championships

Saturday 31 May — Mon 2 June
Venue: TBC

STRIPE WIND-UP 2025 EVENT

Sunday 8 or 15 June

TBC by SNA EVENTS COMMITTEE 2025
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